
52CBC

CBC

Quest 62

72 VIU

Capilano

Saturday, November 12, 2011

at 75

Langara

Friday, January 13, 2012

Saturday, January 14, 2012

PACWEST Week 16 (6th Week for Women’s Basketball)

Thursday, January 19, 2012

Friday, January 20, 2012

Camosun at

www.pacwestbc.ca

PACWEST Week 12 (3rd Week for Women’s Basketball)

Friday, November 25, 2011

Saturday, November 26, 2011

Kwantlen

VIU

Saturday, January 21, 2012

Douglas

PACWEST Week 15 (5th Week for Women’s Basketball)

Women's Basketball

2011 - 2012

Kwantlen

Saturday, November 19, 2011

UNBC

Capilano at

CBC at

KwantlenVIU at

VIU

Douglas at

at UNBC

CBC

Langara

PACWEST Week 13 (4th Week for Women’s Basketball)

Thursday, December 1, 2011

Friday, December 2, 2011

Saturday, December 3, 2011

61 at 69

at

61 at 80

49 at

Douglas

78

Quest at

VIU

77 Capilano

45

at

UNBC

75Langara at

OT

VIU 55 at

49

59 Douglas

at 119 Kwantlen

Capilano

UNBC at 59 Quest81

26

Douglas

113

Kwantlen

Douglas at 87 UNBC VIU

Kwantlen at

56

at

Quest

529

35 CBC

Douglas

PACWEST Week 11 (2nd Week for Women’s Basketball)

-162 0 - 4

230

228

64 Quest

254

393

380

1

390

215

209

245

1 - 4

409

0 8
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0

365

294

6 412

355

265

0

323

PF PALRank Teams GP W

5Vancouver Island University Mariners 5

PTS

10

Camosun College Chargers 5 3

4

5 0 5

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

3

6 2

Columbia Bible College Bearcats
Douglas College Royals

5 0

UNBC Timberwolves
Capilano University Blues 4

Kwantlen University Eagles

Langara College Falcons
Quest University Kermodes 4

PACWEST Week 10 (1st Week for Women’s Basketball)

6

Friday, November 11, 2011 Friday, November 18, 2011

Capilano

Away

0 - 3

3 - 0

2 - 0

2 - 0

0 - 1

2 - 3

0 - 1

0 - 0

+ / - Home

-299 0 - 2

194 2 - 0

101 1 - 2

1 - 0

156 2 - 0

-57

49 3 - 1

266

3 3

2 - 1

19 1 - 0

-12 2 4

Kwantlen 74 69

Langara

Camosun Kwantlenat

Langara 37 at

CBC 47 at 119 UNBC Camosun 94 at

VIU 94 at 39

75 VIU47 Langara 44 at 73 Capilano

Langara 34 at 63 Camosun Camosun 84 at

47 CBC

at

Kwantlen at

Camosun

CBCUNBC

Langara

at UNBC

84

Douglas

Quest at CBC

Capilano atKwantlen at 48 Douglas50

Camosun at

at Camosun

UNBC

Quest

Quest at

Capilano atCapilano

Quest at Camosun VIU at Langara

Langara at UNBC Camosun at



VIU

LangaraQuest at

75 Douglas

Quest

59Langara

CBC Kwantlen

this week in Women's Basketball

at 119

UNBC at 5981

CBC 49

Kwantlen 50

PACWEST Week 17 (7th Week for Women’s Basketball)

Friday, January 27, 2012

Langara

Douglas

at Langara

Douglas

Quest

at

Capilano

Saturday, January 28, 2012

Douglas

CBC

at

at

Camosun

Capilano

at

at Camosun

VIU

Kwantlen

CBC

PACWEST Week 18 (8th Week for Women’s Basketball)

52

W
EE

K
 3

UNBCat Kwantlen

CBC

Saturday, November 26, 2011

Friday, February 3, 2012

Capilano

45

48

Camosun

UNBC

VIU 55

Langara

78

at

at

R
es

ul
tsat

OT 77 Capilano

84

at

Friday, November 25, 2011

Douglas at

at

at

Kwantlen

Saturday, February 4, 2012

Camosun at VIU

Douglas Langara

PACWEST Week 19 (9th Week for Women’s Basketball) PACWEST Week 20 (10th Week for Women’s Basketball)

at

Kwantlen at CBC

Quest at UNBC

Thursday, February 9, 2012 Friday, February 17, 2012

Langara at Kwantlen VIU at Capilano

Camosun at Quest

atCBC at Langara

Douglas at Capilano Saturday, February 18, 2012

Quest UNBC

CBC

VIU at

Douglas at

Quest

Douglas at Quest Camosun at Capilano

CBC at Capilano UNBC at Kwantlen

UNBC at VIU

Saturday, February 11, 2012

Friday, February 10, 2012

CamosunatUNBC


